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200402050000
60740

02/05/2004
01:37:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES BURSON,
JOHN PAUL

200210030004
80250

200402100000
68540

02/10/2004
11:39:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200402100000
68530

200402270001
02290

02/27/2004
02:54:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200402270001
02280

200402100000
68530

02/10/2004
11:39:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE YANCY,
BETTY M

31 51 Lot#:23
Book:31 Pg:51

200402110000
72360

02/11/2004
03:28:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE HINTON,
SCOTT J

21 155 Lot#:30
Book:21
Pg:155

200402130000
75170

02/13/2004
10:06:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE FIELDS, JOSH
C

Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200402130000
75160

02/13/2004
10:06:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE FIELDS, JOSH
C

Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200402240000
93630

02/24/2004
11:25:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE REAL,
RANDALL L

Sec:23
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200402250000
96560

02/25/2004
10:57:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH,
VICTOR L

Other:NO
LEGAL SEE
INST

200402170000
80200

02/17/2004
08:13:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE ROMETT,
JULIE J

16 60 Lot#:11
Book:16 Pg:60

200402270001
02280

02/27/2004
02:54:00

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE YANCEY,
KURT J

26 13 Lot#:127
Book:26 Pg:13


