Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200402050000 60740	02/05/2004 01:37:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	BURSON, JOHN PAUL					200210030004 80250	20001174011
200402100000 68540	02/10/2004 11:39:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200402100000 68530	
200402270001 02290	02/27/2004 02:54:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200402270001 02280	
200402100000 68530	02/10/2004 11:39:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	YANCY, BETTY M			31	51		Lot#:23 Book:31 Pg:51
200402110000 72360	02/11/2004 03:28:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HINTON, SCOTT J			21	155		Lot#:30 Book:21 Pg:155
200402130000 75170	02/13/2004 10:06:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FIELDS, JOSH C						Sec:15 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200402130000 75160	02/13/2004 10:06:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FIELDS, JOSH C						Sec:15 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200402240000 93630	02/24/2004 11:25:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REAL, RANDALL L						Sec:23 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200402250000 96560	02/25/2004 10:57:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, VICTOR L						Other:NO LEGAL SEE INST
200402170000 30200	02/17/2004 08:13:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROMETT, JULIE J			16	60		Lot#:11 Book:16 Pg:60
200402270001 02280	02/27/2004 02:54:00	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	YANCEY, KURT J			26	13		Lot#:127 Book:26 Pg:13